PLUM CREEK SHOWDOWN, LEXINGTON, NE

COMBINED RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 25, 2021
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1 Michael |Olson 100.00 100.00 100.00 906.19 60 90 80 30 90 100 100 76.19 100 180 Open
2 Mark Kelly 94.84 93.13 96.55 843.97 60 80 80 40 70 100 90 83.97 100 140 Open
3 Justin Topel 90.97 88.83 93.10 804.97 60 70 80 20 80 90 100 64.97 100 140 Open
4 Blake Patterson 88.66 87.66 89.66 794.36 50 40 130 30 90 80 90 44.36 90 150 Open
5 Camdyn [Powers 85.28 84.35 86.21 764.4 80 90 80 20 90 80 100 44.4 80 100 Ladies
6 Mark Polito 83.53 84.31 82.76 763.98 90 60 100 40 70 50 80 33.98 80 160 Open
7 Rusty Patrick 80.15 80.99 79.31 733.9 50 20 110 30 80 90 90 33.9 90 140 Open
8 Samuel |[Carter 77.87 79.89 75.86 723.91 60 70 80 20 90 70 90 63.91 60 120 Open
9 Chad Baker 75.69 78.96 72.41 715.53 60 70 80 60 20 60 80 75.53 90 120 Open
10 Andrew |Combs 73.89 78.81 68.97 71417 70 40 100 40 60 50 80 44.17 80 150 Open
11 Jason Pruett 72.14 78.77 65.52 713.78 60 40 90 20 50 80 100 63.78 80 130 Open
12 Brett Carroll 70.38 78.70 62.07 713.17 40 50 30 30 90 100 90 53.17 100 130 Open
13 Jackson |Behrman 68.26 77.91 58.62 705.99 80 60 80 30 60 50 60 45.99 100 140 Open
14 Mark Hackel 66.38 77.59 55.17 703.1 30 50 130 30 80 90 60 33.1 80 120 Open
15 Jeremy |Hall 64.26 76.80 51.72 695.96 70 40 70 20 40 40 90 85.96 100 140 Open
16 Zayne Nelson 61.97 75.66 48.28 685.64 70 20 50 40 0 110 80 65.64 80 170 Open
17 Tanner |Hackel 59.93 75.04 44.83 680 10 50 80 40 60 90 100 20 80 150 Open
18 paul watson 57.40 73.43 41.38 665.41 50 20 60 30 50 70 100 85.41 90 110 Open
19 Austin  |Kyte 55.16 72.39 37.93 656 60 50 70 30 60 30 90 46 90 130 Open
20 Erin Pruett 52.27 70.06 34.48 634.86 50 40 40 20 10 100 100 64.86 80 130 Ladies
21 Marti Powers 50.40 69.76 31.03 632.14 60 80 0 40 70 70 80 12.14 100 120 Open
22 Jake Jensen 48.09 68.60 27.59 621.62 40 50 50 30 40 100 50 31.62 60 170 Open
23 Nick Borges 45.99 67.85 24.14 614.82 20 10 0 20 90 90 100 64.82 80 140 Open
24 Marshall|Patrick 44.02 67.35 20.69 610.29 50 30 100 40 70 60 90 20.29 50 100 Young Guns
25 Andrew |Moore 39.18 61.12 17.24 553.84 40 20 60 20 60 70 80 33.84 30 140 Open
26 Grant Johnson 35.80 57.80 13.79 523.77 30 20 60 20 50 60 60 53.77 50 120 Young Guns
27 Randy |Davis 33.99 57.64 10.34 522.34 40 20 30 0 50 90 80 52.34 70 90 Open
28 Scott Watanabe 28.06 49.22 6.90 446 0 60 80 10 30 70 60 26 50 60 Open
29 Felicia |Patrick 25.54 47.64 3.45 431.7 40 40 30 30 50 60 60 31.7 20 70 Ladies
30 Dale Rynearson| 22.85 45.69 0.00 414.05 10 20 40 20 10 50 50 34.05 40 140 Open




